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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00      1.157.112,46        342.887,54  77,14      1.157.112,46              0,00  77,14      1.157.112,46              0,00  77,14      1.157.112,46              0,00  77,14

      G/52C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                21.240,95              0,00         21.240,95   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00        126.261,20         -1.261,20 101,01        126.261,20              0,00 101,01        126.261,20              0,00 101,01        126.261,20              0,00 101,01

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        600.000,00        512.740,30         87.259,70  85,46        512.740,30              0,00  85,46        512.740,30              0,00  85,46        512.740,30              0,00  85,46

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                778.759,05        479.222,57        299.536,48  61,54        479.222,57              0,00  61,54        479.222,57              0,00  61,54        479.222,57              0,00  61,54

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.480.852,00      1.557.080,61        923.771,39  62,76      1.557.080,61              0,00  62,76      1.557.080,61              0,00  62,76      1.557.080,61              0,00  62,76

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.200.000,00        859.667,70        340.332,30  71,64        859.667,70              0,00  71,64        859.667,70              0,00  71,64        859.667,70              0,00  71,64

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.500.000,00      1.240.141,75        259.858,25  82,68      1.240.141,75              0,00  82,68      1.240.141,75              0,00  82,68      1.240.141,75              0,00  82,68

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       2.600.000,00      1.950.046,52        649.953,48  75,00      1.950.046,52              0,00  75,00      1.950.046,52              0,00  75,00      1.950.046,52              0,00  75,00

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.900.000,00      2.286.286,76        613.713,24  78,84      2.286.286,76              0,00  78,84      2.286.286,76              0,00  78,84      2.286.286,76              0,00  78,84

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                100.000,00        102.566,04         -2.566,04 102,57        102.566,04              0,00 102,57        102.566,04              0,00 102,57        102.566,04              0,00 102,57

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             4.015.084,00      3.278.035,59        737.048,41  81,64      3.278.035,59              0,00  81,64      3.278.035,59              0,00  81,64      3.277.942,24             93,35  81,64

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               120.000,00         16.254,65        103.745,35  13,55         16.254,65              0,00  13,55         16.254,65              0,00  13,55         16.254,65              0,00  13,55

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               624.870,00              0,00        624.870,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         18.565.806,00     13.565.416,15      5.000.389,85  73,07     13.565.416,15              0,00  73,07     13.565.416,15              0,00  73,07     13.565.322,80             93,35  73,07

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           18.565.806,00     13.565.416,15      5.000.389,85  73,07     13.565.416,15              0,00  73,07     13.565.416,15              0,00  73,07     13.565.322,80             93,35  73,07

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               325.000,00        283.405,77         41.594,23  87,20        283.405,77              0,00  87,20        270.135,74         13.270,03  83,12        270.135,74              0,00  83,12

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                157.000,00        200.565,25        -43.565,25 127,75        200.565,25              0,00 127,75        133.790,88         66.774,37  85,22        133.790,88              0,00  85,22

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               998.300,00      1.050.613,06        -52.313,06 105,24      1.050.613,06              0,00 105,24        825.248,69        225.364,37  82,67        824.048,69          1.200,00  82,55

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00          3.413,41         21.586,59  13,65          3.413,41              0,00  13,65          3.413,41              0,00  13,65          3.413,41              0,00  13,65

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00          5.609,09         14.390,91  28,05          5.609,09              0,00  28,05          5.609,09              0,00  28,05          5.609,09              0,00  28,05

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                417.600,00        285.373,34        132.226,66  68,34        285.373,34              0,00  68,34        235.033,60         50.339,74  56,28        235.033,60              0,00  56,28

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               220.000,00        237.928,14        -17.928,14 108,15        237.928,14              0,00 108,15        123.976,41        113.951,73  56,35        123.976,41              0,00  56,35

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          33.000,00         25.651,62          7.348,38  77,73         25.651,62              0,00  77,73         17.721,06          7.930,56  53,70         17.721,06              0,00  53,70

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                13.000,00         10.022,58          2.977,42  77,10         10.022,58              0,00  77,10          7.756,48          2.266,10  59,67          7.756,48              0,00  59,67

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N               200.000,00         54.443,88        145.556,12  27,22         54.443,88              0,00  27,22         13.767,68         40.676,20   6,88         13.767,68              0,00   6,88

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                        0,00            955,59           -955,59   0,00            955,59              0,00   0,00              0,00            955,59   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                31.400,00         24.995,42          6.404,58  79,60         24.995,42              0,00  79,60         24.995,42              0,00  79,60         24.995,42              0,00  79,60

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        144.800,00        171.988,23        -27.188,23 118,78        171.988,23              0,00 118,78         47.026,17        124.962,06  32,48         47.026,17              0,00  32,48

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  216.268,56        295.041,93        -78.773,37 136,42        295.041,93              0,00 136,42        236.051,60         58.990,33 109,15        236.051,60              0,00 109,15

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.798.890,00      2.134.366,51        664.523,49  76,26      2.134.366,51              0,00  76,26      1.346.952,50        787.414,01  48,12      1.251.493,69         95.458,81  44,71

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               17.000,00         26.128,10         -9.128,10 153,69         26.128,10              0,00 153,69          5.011,61         21.116,49  29,48          5.011,61              0,00  29,48

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                200.000,00         45.256,52        154.743,48  22,63         45.256,52              0,00  22,63         41.499,06          3.757,46  20,75         41.499,06              0,00  20,75

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     184.100,00        268.800,89        -84.700,89 146,01        268.800,89              0,00 146,01         92.837,28        175.963,61  50,43         92.837,28              0,00  50,43

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              617.100,00        724.448,24       -107.348,24 117,40        724.448,24              0,00 117,40        519.586,70        204.861,54  84,20        519.586,70              0,00  84,20

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       30.000,00         26.312,03          3.687,97  87,71         26.312,03              0,00  87,71         26.312,03              0,00  87,71         26.312,03              0,00  87,71

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            176.800,00        169.565,44          7.234,56  95,91        169.565,44              0,00  95,91        169.565,44              0,00  95,91        169.565,44              0,00  95,91

      G/52C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          1.000,00          2.084,19         -1.084,19 208,42          2.084,19              0,00 208,42          2.084,19              0,00 208,42          2.084,19              0,00 208,42

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              241.300,00        222.505,44         18.794,56  92,21        222.505,44              0,00  92,21        222.505,44              0,00  92,21        222.505,44              0,00  92,21

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               294.800,00         10.732,57        284.067,43   3,64         10.732,57              0,00   3,64         10.732,57              0,00   3,64         10.732,57              0,00   3,64

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            30.000,00         10.076,80         19.923,20  33,59         10.076,80              0,00  33,59          6.076,80          4.000,00  20,26          6.076,80              0,00  20,26

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00         37.100,92        -37.100,92   0,00         37.100,92              0,00   0,00         19.701,90         17.399,02   0,00         19.701,90              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                68.900,00         57.835,00         11.065,00  83,94         57.835,00              0,00  83,94         44.030,06         13.804,94  63,90         44.030,06              0,00  63,90

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               216.200,00        153.618,21         62.581,79  71,05        153.618,21              0,00  71,05        153.618,21              0,00  71,05        153.618,21              0,00  71,05

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    776.900,00        700.993,40         75.906,60  90,23        700.993,40              0,00  90,23        510.797,10        190.196,30  65,75        510.797,10              0,00  65,75

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.686.000,00      1.669.369,86         16.630,14  99,01      1.669.369,86              0,00  99,01      1.481.455,40        187.914,46  87,87      1.481.455,40              0,00  87,87

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        221.900,00        164.520,22         57.379,78  74,14        164.520,22              0,00  74,14        116.823,86         47.696,36  52,65        116.823,86              0,00  52,65

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               32.800,00         28.539,56          4.260,44  87,01         28.539,56              0,00  87,01          9.272,24         19.267,32  28,27          9.272,24              0,00  28,27
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      G/52C/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14970/00  PERSONAL TEMP.NO INC                     0,00         21.240,95         21.240,95              0,00

      G/52C/14971/00  SALARIOS TRAMITACION               125.000,00              0,00        125.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14990/00  SALARIOS GRUPO I O ASIMILADO        600.000,00              0,00        600.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                800.000,00        -21.240,95        778.759,05              0,00

      G/52C/14992/00  SALARIOS GRUPO III O             2.480.852,00              0,00      2.480.852,00              0,00

      G/52C/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O              1.200.000,00              0,00      1.200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14994/00  SALARIOS GRUPO V O ASIMILADO      1.500.000,00              0,00      1.500.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                       2.600.000,00              0,00      2.600.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14996/00  COMPLEMENTO DE PUESTO            2.900.000,00              0,00      2.900.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                100.000,00              0,00        100.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE             4.015.084,00              0,00      4.015.084,00              0,00

      G/52C/16390/00  OTRAS PRESTACIONES (               120.000,00              0,00        120.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI               624.870,00              0,00        624.870,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         18.565.806,00              0,00     18.565.806,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                           18.565.806,00              0,00     18.565.806,00              0,00

      G/52C/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED               293.000,00         32.000,00        325.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/20600/00  ARREND. DE SISTEMAS                157.000,00              0,00        157.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/20900/00  CANONES                              2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21200/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO               998.300,00              0,00        998.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/21400/00  ELEMENTOS DE TRANSPORTE             25.000,00              0,00         25.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/21600/00  EQUIPOS DE PROCESOS                417.600,00              0,00        417.600,00              0,00

      G/52C/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP               220.000,00              0,00        220.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE          33.000,00              0,00         33.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22001/00  PRENSA,REV.LIBR. Y O                13.000,00              0,00         13.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22002/00  MATERIAL INFORMAT. N               200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22100/00  ENERGIA ELECTRICA                        0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22101/00  AGUA                                31.400,00              0,00         31.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/22103/00  COMBUSTIBLE                        144.800,00              0,00        144.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                  236.500,00        -20.231,44        216.268,56              0,00

      G/52C/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO             2.798.890,00              0,00      2.798.890,00              0,00

      G/52C/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA               17.000,00              0,00         17.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                200.000,00              0,00        200.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22302/00  ENTES PRIVADOS                     184.100,00              0,00        184.100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22309/00  OTROS                              617.100,00              0,00        617.100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                       30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22501/00  LOCALES                            176.800,00              0,00        176.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22502/00  AUTONOMICOS                          1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22509/00  OTROS                              241.300,00              0,00        241.300,00              0,00

      G/52C/22601/00  ATENC.PROTOCOL. Y RE                 7.000,00              0,00          7.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA               326.800,00        -32.000,00        294.800,00              0,00

      G/52C/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            30.000,00              0,00         30.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22604/00  CURSOS Y ACTIVIDADES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/22606/00  REUNIONES,CONFERENCI                68.900,00              0,00         68.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22611/00  CUOTAS PARTICIP. ENT               216.200,00              0,00        216.200,00              0,00

      G/52C/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                    776.900,00              0,00        776.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                        1.686.000,00              0,00      1.686.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS        221.900,00              0,00        221.900,00              0,00

      G/52C/22709/00  OTROS                               32.800,00              0,00         32.800,00              0,00
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      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               468.231,44        468.231,44              0,00 100,00        468.231,44              0,00 100,00        197.199,17        271.032,27  42,12              0,00        197.199,17   0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              54.400,00         30.611,99         23.788,01  56,27         30.611,99              0,00  56,27          9.461,55         21.150,44  17,39          9.461,55              0,00  17,39

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          60.500,00         61.064,69           -564,69 100,93         61.064,69              0,00 100,93         42.087,60         18.977,09  69,57         42.087,60              0,00  69,57

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         10.987.290,00      9.662.169,33      1.325.120,67  87,94      9.662.169,33              0,00  87,94      6.972.136,94      2.690.032,39  63,46      6.678.278,96        293.857,98  60,78

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      10.987.290,00      9.662.169,33      1.325.120,67  87,94      9.662.169,33              0,00  87,94      6.972.136,94      2.690.032,39  63,46      6.678.278,96        293.857,98  60,78

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             766.650,00        492.136,17        274.513,83  64,19        434.111,17         58.025,00  56,62         56.423,57        377.687,60   7,36         56.423,57              0,00   7,36

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00         12.000,00        -12.000,00   0,00         12.000,00              0,00   0,00              0,00         12.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                210.000,00        262.536,00        -52.536,00 125,02         42.636,00        219.900,00  20,30         42.636,00              0,00  20,30         42.636,00              0,00  20,30

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                40.000,00         10.180,78         29.819,22  25,45         10.180,78              0,00  25,45         10.180,78              0,00  25,45         10.180,78              0,00  25,45

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.016.650,00        776.852,95        239.797,05  76,41        498.927,95        277.925,00  49,08        109.240,35        389.687,60  10,75        109.240,35              0,00  10,75

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.016.650,00        776.852,95        239.797,05  76,41        498.927,95        277.925,00  49,08        109.240,35        389.687,60  10,75        109.240,35              0,00  10,75

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     30.589.746,00     24.004.438,43      6.585.307,57  78,47     23.726.513,43        277.925,00  77,56     20.646.793,44      3.079.719,99  67,50     20.352.842,11        293.951,33  66,53

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             690.568,16         51.896,47              0,00   7,52         51.896,47              0,00   7,52              0,00         51.896,47   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            690.568,16         51.896,47              0,00   7,52         51.896,47              0,00   7,52              0,00         51.896,47   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              690.568,16         51.896,47              0,00   7,52         51.896,47              0,00   7,52              0,00         51.896,47   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   015118  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI             690.568,16         51.896,47              0,00   7,52         51.896,47              0,00   7,52              0,00         51.896,47   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              31.280.314,16     24.056.334,90      6.585.307,57  76,91     23.778.409,90        277.925,00  76,02     20.646.793,44      3.131.616,46  66,01     20.352.842,11        293.951,33  65,07
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      G/52C/22711/00  LAVANDERIA                             100,00              0,00            100,00              0,00

      G/52C/22830/00  A SOC. AND. PARA DES               448.000,00         20.231,44        468.231,44              0,00

      G/52C/23000/00  DIETAS                              54.400,00              0,00         54.400,00              0,00

      G/52C/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                          60.500,00              0,00         60.500,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                         10.987.290,00              0,00     10.987.290,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS      10.987.290,00              0,00     10.987.290,00              0,00

      G/52C/31000/00  PRESTAMOS A CORTO PLAZO             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                               20.000,00              0,00         20.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             766.650,00              0,00        766.650,00              0,00

      G/52C/66500/00  MOBILIARIO Y ENSERES                     0,00              0,00              0,00              0,00

      G/52C/66600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                210.000,00              0,00        210.000,00              0,00

      G/52C/66906/00  PROGRAMAS INFORMÁTIC                40.000,00              0,00         40.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.016.650,00              0,00      1.016.650,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                            1.016.650,00              0,00      1.016.650,00              0,00

***   015101  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                     30.589.746,00              0,00     30.589.746,00              0,00

      G/52C/66301/00  INSTALACIONES TECNICAS             648.860,00         41.708,16        690.568,16        638.671,69

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            648.860,00         41.708,16        690.568,16        638.671,69

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                              648.860,00         41.708,16        690.568,16        638.671,69

***   015118  GASTOS FINANCIADOS INGRESOS FI             648.860,00         41.708,16        690.568,16        638.671,69

****  0151  AGENCIA RTVA                              31.238.606,00         41.708,16     31.280.314,16        638.671,69
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***** TOTAL                                           31.280.314,16     24.056.334,90      6.585.307,57  76,91     23.778.409,90        277.925,00  76,02     20.646.793,44      3.131.616,46  66,01     20.352.842,11        293.951,33  65,07
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***** TOTAL                                           31.238.606,00         41.708,16     31.280.314,16        638.671,69


